Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Belisle, Deirdre Jean

Biscobing, Jessica Marie

Blackdeer, Bridget Adrianne

Bolin, Brandon Lee

Carlstrom, Joshua Christian

Champion, Shari L

Coaty, Tabatha Rae

Coon, Heather Rae

Davis, Melissa Renee

Eichman, Jade Malcom
Faircloth, Caiden Josiah

Fox, Kierstin Leaann

Hall, Palmer Randall

Hanson, Harlie Horizon

Hartwig, Todd William

Hedblom, Christopher Charles

Huber, Bradley Stephen

Johnson, Alicia Marie

Kaeding, Douglas Michael

Kerckhove, Scott Raymond

Kitchen, Daniel Joseph

Kronquist, Nicholas Wayne

Lancette, Michael Albert

Lapointe, Susanne Bertha

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male
Female

Female

Female
Female
Male
Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male
Male
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Male

Male
Male

Male
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1972
1987

1995
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1970
1990
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1984
1994
2003

1993

1981
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1966
1970

1987
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1969
1984
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1949
1974

36

27
48

46
52
32

41
38
28
19

29

41

21

36

56
53

35

67

53
38

29

73
48

1/31/2023
2/4/2023

2/1/2023
2/6/2023

2/3/2023 3/19/2023
2/1/2023
2/1/2023

2/3/2023
1/31/2023
2/6/2023
2/2/2023

2/5/2023

2/2/2023

2/1/2023

2/6/2023

2/1/2023 4/1/2023
2/6/2023

2/5/2023

1/31/2023

2/2/2023
2/4/2023

2/1/2023

1/31/2023
2/5/2023

Release
-

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER

ARSON - BUILDING

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
TRESPASS TO LAND - REMAIN AFTER NOTICE
WARRANT OFFENSE

USE OR INTEND TO USE A MASKING AGENT
WARRANT OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION
BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
RETAIL THEFT - ALTER PRICE (<=$500)

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BATTERY OR THREAT TO
JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

4TH DEGREE SEXUAL ASSAULT

BATTERY OR THREAT TO
JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Emergency Detention/Mental Health

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
WARRANT OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/O INSURANCE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

POSSESSION OF THC

BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

FELON IN POSSESSION OF FIREARM

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BATTERY OR THREAT TO
JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER



Miller, Desiree Ann

Monson, Jordyn Marie Love

Morgan, Marie Anne

Newman, Stephen Nathaniel

Oswald, Tiana Rae

Prendiville, Patrick Shane

Richards, Matthew James

Saal, Dante James

St Germaine, Amber Rae

Torres, Brittney

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 34
Female: 16
Male: 18

Female
Male
Female
Male

Female

Male
Male

Male

Female

Female

1993
1998
1984
1983
1992

1974

1990

2001

1981
1994

29
24
38
39
30

48

32

22

41
28

2/1/2023

2/3/2023 2/10/2023
2/2/2023

2/1/2023

1/31/2023

1/31/2023 3/1/2023

2/3/2023

2/1/2023

2/3/2023
1/31/2023

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BATTERY TO EMERGENCY MEDICAL CARE
PROVIDER

DISCHARGE BODILY FLUID - PUBLIC SAFETY
WORKER

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
UNLAWFUL USE OF TELEPHONE - THREATEN TO
INJURE

PROBATION VIOLATION

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISCHARGE BODILY FLUID - PUBLIC SAFETY
WORKER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER
KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER
OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR



