Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Gender

Female

Female

Name

Belisle, Deirdre Jean

Biscobing, Jessica Marie

Birth

Year

1972

1987

Age

50

36

Biscobing, Jessica Marie	remaie	1987	30	2/4/2023		ARSON - BUILDING BAIL JUMPING - FELONY RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER TRESPASS TO LAND - REMAIN AFTER NOTICE WARRANT OFFENSE
Blackdeer, Bridget Adrianne	Female	1995	27	2/1/2023		
Bolin, Brandon Lee	Male	1974	48	2/6/2023		USE OR INTEND TO USE A MASKING AGENT WARRANT OFFENSE
Carlstrom, Joshua Christian	Male	1976	46	2/3/2023	3/19/2023	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
Champion, Shari L	Female	1970	52	2/1/2023		
Coaty, Tabatha Rae	Female	1990	32	2/1/2023		DISORDERLY CONDUCT POSSESSION OF THC
Coon, Heather Rae	Female	1981	41	2/3/2023		PROBATION VIOLATION
<u>Davis, Melissa Renee</u>	Female	1984	38	1/31/2023		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
Eichman, Jade Malcom	Male	1994	28	2/6/2023		PROBATION VIOLATION
Faircloth, Caiden Josiah	Male	2003	19	2/2/2023		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER RETAIL THEFT - ALTER PRICE (<=\$500)
Fox, Kierstin Leaann	Female	1993	29	2/5/2023		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Hall, Palmer Randall	Male	1981	41	2/2/2023		BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER DISORDERLY CONDUCT PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Hanson, Harlie Horizon	Female	2001	21	2/1/2023		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Hartwig, Todd William	Male	1986	36	2/6/2023		4TH DEGREE SEXUAL ASSAULT BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER DISORDERLY CONDUCT Emergency Detention/Mental Health
Hedblom, Christopher Charles	Male	1966	56	2/1/2023	4/1/2023	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
<u>Huber, Bradley Stephen</u>	Male	1970	53	2/6/2023		DISORDERLY CONDUCT WARRANT OFFENSE
Johnson, Alicia Marie	Female	1987	35	2/5/2023		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/O INSURANCE
Kaeding, Douglas Michael	Male	1955	67	1/31/2023		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Kerckhove, Scott Raymond	Male	1969	53	2/2/2023		POSSESSION OF THC
Kitchen, Daniel Joseph	Male	1984	38	2/4/2023		BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION
Kronquist, Nicholas Wayne	Male	1993	29	2/1/2023		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Lancette, Michael Albert	Male	1949	73	1/31/2023		FELON IN POSSESSION OF FIREARM
Lapointe, Susanne Bertha	Female	1974	48	2/5/2023		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

Release

Date

Charges

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER

Date In

1/31/2023

2/4/2023

Miller, Desiree Ann	Female	1993	29	2/1/2023		
Monson, Jordyn Marie Love	Male	1998	24	2/3/2023	2/10/2023	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Morgan, Marie Anne	Female	1984	38	2/2/2023		
Newman, Stephen Nathaniel	Male	1983	39	2/1/2023		PROBATION VIOLATION
Oswald, Tiana Rae	Female	1992	30	1/31/2023		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BATTERY TO EMERGENCY MEDICAL CARE PROVIDER DISCHARGE BODILY FLUID - PUBLIC SAFETY WORKER POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA UNLAWFUL USE OF TELEPHONE - THREATEN TO INJURE
Prendiville, Patrick Shane	Male	1974	48	1/31/2023	3/1/2023	PROBATION VIOLATION
Richards, Matthew James	Male	1990	32	2/3/2023		CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISCHARGE BODILY FLUID - PUBLIC SAFETY WORKER DISORDERLY CONDUCT RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Saal, Dante James	Male	2001	22	2/1/2023		2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE
St Germaine, Amber Rae	Female	1981	41	2/3/2023		
Torres, Brittney	Female	1994	28	1/31/2023		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 34

Female: 16

Male: 18